
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M65 (5)
Judge: 

Arild Busterud NOR Tönsberg, NOR 23.07.13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 60.65

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  28.03.23  15:10:00

End: 28.03.23  16:30:00

1 715 Lucien NOLUVEAU M65 51.04France

2 1608 Tibor HEVESSY M65 46.54Hungary

3 3151 Edward ZWOLSKI M65 46.47Poland

4 1957 Lorenzo LOCATI M65 40.97Italy

5 917 Rudolf A. HILLEBRECHT M65 40.50Germany

6 1260 Ian COOLEY M65 37.11Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 117 Franz KASTENBERGER M65 35.31Austria

8 2523 Jerzy DUBER M65 34.58Poland

9 2374 Lars GREIFF M65 34.28Norway

10 408 Jirí SOLAR M65 33.66Czech Republic

11 2517 Mariusz DRĄŻKOWSKI M65 33.60Poland

12 2367 Frank ANDERSEN M65 31.88Norway

13 3113 Jarosław WOLNY M65 31.71Poland

14 3842 Oleksandr BROVKO M65 27.68Ukraine

2749 Witold LIPOWSKI M65 DNSPoland

I II III IV V VI

51.04 46.67 48.99 x x xLucien NOLUVEAU

45.52 46.09 46.54 46.21 x xTibor HEVESSY

43.29 46.11 46.02 x 45.91 46.47Edward ZWOLSKI

40.55 40.53 x 40.97 x 39.28Lorenzo LOCATI

x x 37.99 40.50 x 39.17Rudolf A. HILLEBRECHT

36.77 35.91 37.11 33.71 34.71 27.09Ian COOLEY

28.21 35.12 35.31 33.69 31.49 33.83Franz KASTENBERGER

34.58 34.28 x 33.32 x xJerzy DUBER

x x 34.28Lars GREIFF

33.66 x 31.91Jirí SOLAR

x x 33.60Mariusz DRĄŻKOWSKI

x 29.44 31.88Frank ANDERSEN

x x 31.71Jarosław WOLNY

x 27.68 26.87Oleksandr BROVKO
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final Oleksandr BROVKO Ukraine 27.6814

2 Final Jarosław WOLNY Poland 31.7113

3 Final Frank ANDERSEN Norway 31.8812

4 Final Mariusz DRĄŻKOWSKI Poland 33.6011

5 Final Jirí SOLAR Czech Republic 33.6610

6 Final Lars GREIFF Norway 34.289

7 Final Jerzy DUBER Poland 34.588

8 Final Franz KASTENBERGER Austria 35.317

9 Final Ian COOLEY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 37.116

10 Final Rudolf A. HILLEBRECHT Germany 40.505

11 Final Lorenzo LOCATI Italy 40.974

12 Final Edward ZWOLSKI Poland 46.473

13 Final Tibor HEVESSY Hungary 46.542

14 Final Lucien NOLUVEAU France 51.041

Final Witold LIPOWSKI Poland DNSDNS
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